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Women / SR / Senior
Session: 2W

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Simone Biles225
World Champions

6.7006.6006.1006.000Diff:
Exec: 7.6508.3507.9509.300

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 15.300 14.050 14.35014.950 58.650
Place: 4T 1 1 1 

1 

Sunisa Lee220
Midwest Gymnastics

5.7006.2006.3005.400Diff:
Exec: 8.2508.1508.4508.450

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.850 14.750 13.95014.350 56.900
Place: 1 3 3 2 

2 

Jade Carey210
Arizona Sunrays

6.3005.6005.2006.000Diff:
Exec: 8.0007.9008.1009.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 15.000 13.300 14.30013.500 56.100
Place: 10 10 2 3 

3 

Riley McCusker219
MG Elite

5.3006.0006.0005.400Diff:
Exec: 8.0508.5007.5009.050

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___
Final: 14.450 13.500 13.25014.500 55.700
Place: 8T 2 12 4 

4 

Leanne Wong216
GAGE

4.8005.8005.9005.400Diff:
Exec: 7.9008.1508.1509.300

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.700 14.050 12.70013.950 55.400
Place: 4T 7 15 5T

5T

Trinity Thomas222
Univ of Florida

5.5005.5005.6004.800Diff:
Exec: 8.2507.9008.6009.250

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.050 14.200 13.75013.400 55.400
Place: 3 12T 4T 5T

5T

Jordan Chiles226
World Champions

5.3005.2005.3005.400Diff:
Exec: 8.4508.1008.2509.350

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.750 13.550 13.75013.300 55.350
Place: 7 14 4T 7 

7 

Morgan Hurd212
First State

5.1005.7005.9005.400Diff:
Exec: 6.9508.4508.5009.050

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.450 14.400 12.05014.150 55.050
Place: 2 4T 17 8 

8 

MyKayla Skinner211
Desert Lights

5.7005.6005.6005.800Diff:
Exec: 8.0007.9507.4008.950

ND: __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 14.650 13.000 13.70013.550 54.900
Place: 11T 9 6 9T

9T

Grace McCallum221
Twin City Twisters

5.7005.5005.9005.400Diff:
Exec: 7.9507.5507.6009.300

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.700 13.500 13.65013.050 54.900
Place: 8T 16 7T 9T

9T
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Women / SR / Senior
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kara Eaker214
GAGE

5.4006.6005.5004.800Diff:
Exec: 8.2507.1508.1008.850

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.650 13.600 13.65013.750 54.650
Place: 6 8 7T 11 

11 

Emily Lee224
West Valley

5.4005.8005.3005.400Diff:
Exec: 8.2508.3507.3508.850

ND: -0.100__._____.___-0.100
Final: 14.150 12.650 13.55014.150 54.500
Place: 14 4T 9T 12 

12 

Shilese Jones213
Future Gym Acad

5.0005.7005.6005.400Diff:
Exec: 7.8507.7507.2509.250

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.650 12.850 12.85013.450 53.800
Place: 13 11 14 13 

13 

Aleah Finnegan215
GAGE

5.4005.0004.9005.400Diff:
Exec: 8.1508.2007.1009.200

ND: __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 14.500 12.000 13.55013.200 53.250
Place: 15 15 9T 14 

14 

Faith Torrez218
Legacy Elite

5.2005.8005.2005.400Diff:
Exec: 7.8008.2506.3009.200

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.600 11.500 13.00014.050 53.150
Place: 16 6 13 15 

15 

Gabby Perea217
Legacy Elite

5.3005.4005.7004.400Diff:
Exec: 8.1507.4007.3008.750

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.150 13.000 13.45012.800 52.400
Place: 11T 17 11 16 

16 

Sloane Blakely223
WOGA

5.2005.600__.___4.800Diff:
Exec: 7.6507.800__.___9.100

ND: -0.200__._____._____.___
Final: 13.900 __.___ 12.65013.400 39.950
Place: 17 12T 16 17 

17 
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Women / SR / Senior
Session: 2W

Num NameRank Gym Score OutD Exec ND

Simone Biles1 225 World Champions 15.400 0.0009.300
9.700

_._
_._

6.000
5.800

Jade Carey2 210 Arizona Sunrays 15.025 0.3759.000
9.250

_._
_._

6.000
5.800

MyKayla Skinner3 211 Desert Lights 14.725 0.6758.950
8.800

-0.1
_._

5.800
6.000

Aleah Finnegan4 215 GAGE 14.025 1.3759.200
9.150

-0.1
_._

5.400
4.400

Shilese Jones5 213 Future Gym Acad 13.750 1.6509.250
8.750

_._
_._

5.400
4.100
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